Redwood Area Community Center
Church / Adult Sports / 2016 2016 Softball

LEAGUE SUPERVISOR

Team Name

01 -Amazing Grace

02 -Gloria Dei

03 -St. Catherine's #1

04 -Echo-Vesta

05 -St. Catherine's #2
06 -Methodist #1

07 -St. John #2

08 -Methodist #2

09 -St. John #3
10 -St. John #4
11 -St. John #1/Sacred Heart

Tim Prahl

Contact

Jon Krinke
Jeremy Robinson
David Allex

Dale Schliewe
Tammy Houle
Karl Ramey

Eric Scheuerlein
John Siegfried

Al Larson

Nathan Scharlemann

Jon Scharlemann

Home

507-430-8074
507-327-8554
507-637-2443
507-762-3322
507-644-3183
507-644-2350
262-339-4996
507-637-8489
507-627-3117
320-579-0413
507-637-8081

Other

507-430-8074
507-249-5209
507-637-1133

507-920-9365
507-617-3002
507-430-5797
507-430-0103

507-644-2333, cell: 507-380-7381

For league info and updates: www.redwoodareacommunitycenter.com ; weather hotline: 644-2335, RACC: 644-2333

*Due to the number of teams games will be played on Memorial Day! And Sunday July 10

NO GAMES JULY 4t

NOTE: EIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM AND SHALL TAKE THE THIRD BASE DUGOUT

Monday, May 16

05 vs 09
04vs 11
03 vs 06
07 vs 04
10 vs 08
02 vs 01

JP
WP
JP
WP
JP
WP

Doubleheader: 4
Monday, Jun 6

06 vs 11
07 vs 01
09 vs 08
10 vs 02
04 vs 03
02vs 11

05 vs 06

HS 1
JP
WP
JP
WP
JP

WP

Doubleheader: 2, 6, 11
Monday, Jun 27

05 vs 04
08 vs 06
11 vs 03
09 vs 02
07 vs 10
01 vs 09

JP
WP
JP
WP
JP
WP

Doubleheader: 9

JP=Johnson Park, WP=Westside Park, HS=High School North

PLAYOFF DATES

Mon., July 18" Mon., July 25" Mon., Aug. 1% Mon., Aug. 8" Mon., Aug. 15"

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Monday, May 23

05 vs 08 JP
07 vs 11 WP
04 vs 01 JP
09 vs 10 WP
02 vs 03 JP
10 vs 06 WP

Doubleheader: 10
Monday, Jun 13

09 vs 06 JP
04 vs 10 WP
05 vs 02 JP
07 vs 03 WP
11vs 01 JP
03 vs 08 WP
Doubleheader: 3

Sunday, Jul 10

11 vs 09 JP
03 vs 10 WP
01 vs 05 JP
08 vs 07 WP
06 vs 04 JP
02 vs 07 WP

Doubleheader: 7

Monday, May 30

7:00 PM 03 vs 09 JP
7:00PM 02vs 04 WP
8:00 PM 06 vs 07 JP
8:00PM 01 vs 08 WP
9:00 PM 10vs 05 JP
9:00PM 08vs 11 WP
Doubleheader: 8
Monday, Jun 20
7:00 PM 08 vs 02 JP
7:00 PM 01 vs 03 WP
8:00PM 11vs10 JP
8:00 PM 06 vs 01 WP
9:00 PM 07 vs 05 JP
9:00 PM 09 vs 04 WP
Doubleheader: 1
Monday, Jul 11
7:00 PM 06 vs 02 JP
7:00PM 01vs10 WP
8:00 PM 08 vs 04 JP
8:00 PM 11 vs 05 WP
9:00 PM 09 vs 07 JP
9:00 PM 03 vs 05 WP

Doubleheader: 5

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

*Note: The following Sunday will be used to make up any games postponed due to weather



